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Big Horn Hardin Industrial Infrastructure $0.00 + $777.33 + $4,462.59 + $18,839.76 = $24,079.68  /2= $12,039.84
Broadwater Wheatland TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $0.00 + $8,682.06 = $8,682.06  /2= $4,341.03

Carbon Red Lodge TID #1 $0.00 + $0.00 + $0.00 + $4,462.67 = $4,462.67  /2= $2,231.34
Cascade East Industrial Park $0.00 + $0.00 + $1,605.77 + $1,962.20 = $3,567.96  /2= $1,783.98
Cascade International Malting Plant $0.00 + $3,516.97 + $5,962.32 + $20,636.16 = $30,115.45  /2= $15,057.72
Cascade Great Falls Urban Renewal $0.00 + $2,245.35 + $28,118.61 + $43,103.87 = $73,467.83  /2= $36,733.91
Cascade Great Falls International Airport $0.00 + $22.85 + $3,336.18 + $9,319.28 = $12,678.30  /2= $6,339.15
Cascade West Bank Urban Renewal $0.00 + $4,684.05 + $6,823.10 + $7,712.52 = $19,219.66  /2= $9,609.83

Chouteau Fort Benton $0.00 + $6,074.96 + $124.88 + $378.15 = $6,577.99  /2= $3,289.00
Chouteau Fort Benton Industrial Park $0.00 + $0.00 + $283.09 + $4,068.84 = $4,351.93  /2= $2,175.97

Custer Downtown TIF District $0.00 + $0.00 + $11,758.48 + $17,676.06 = $29,434.54  /2= $14,717.27
Deer Lodge Anaconda Downtown $0.00 + $0.00 + $3,134.44 + $4,109.02 = $7,243.45  /2= $3,621.73

Fallon Baker Urban Renewal $0.00 + $0.00 + $0.00 + $180.09 = $180.09  /2= $90.05
Fergus Lewistown TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $2,397.79 + $3,704.34 = $6,102.13  /2= $3,051.06
Fergus Lewistown Urban $0.00 + $0.00 + $11,091.37 + $16,757.96 = $27,849.33  /2= $13,924.67

Flathead Columbia Falls Industrial Park TEDD (B) $0.00 + $0.00 + $961.69 + $0.00 = $961.69  /2= $480.85
Flathead Columbia Falls URD (A) $0.00 + $0.00 + $11,098.73 + $15,320.71 = $26,419.44  /2= $13,209.72
Flathead Columbia Rising $0.00 + $0.00 + $3,217.92 + $8,173.09 = $11,391.01  /2= $5,695.51
Flathead Glacier Rail Park TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $17.55 + $38.01 = $55.56  /2= $27.78
Flathead Kalispell C $37,231.00 + $205,896.86 + $35,216.03 + $0.00 = $278,343.89  /2= $139,171.95
Flathead Kalispell Downtown URD $0.00 + $0.00 + $6,378.66 + $12.88 = $6,391.54  /2= $3,195.77
Flathead Old School Technology G $0.00 + $3,056.60 + $426.00 + $580.00 = $4,062.60  /2= $2,031.30
Gallatin Belgrade Urban Renewal District $0.00 + $0.00 + $9,638.91 + $16,698.17 = $26,337.07  /2= $13,168.54
Gallatin Bozeman Downtown $31,158.00 + $24,892.16 + $3,054.13 + $13,256.44 = $72,360.74  /2= $36,180.37
Gallatin Bozeman Midtown Urban Renewal Dist $0.00 + $37,926.46 + $8,470.70 + $10,446.77 = $56,843.93  /2= $28,421.96
Gallatin North-East Urban Renewal $0.00 + $1,353.49 + $0.09 + $0.00 = $1,353.57  /2= $676.79
Gallatin Yard Pole Urban Renewal District $0.00 + $0.00 + $5,897.39 + $11,195.75 = $17,093.14  /2= $8,546.57

Jefferson Sunlight Industrial $0.00 + $36,611.72 + $2,759.82 + $8,654.49 = $48,026.03  /2= $24,013.02
Jefferson Whitehall Urban Renewal $0.00 + $0.00 + $1,029.69 + $1,456.06 = $2,485.75  /2= $1,242.87

Lake Polson $0.00 + $13,081.14 + $5,134.00 + $4,151.27 = $22,366.41  /2= $11,183.20
Lewis And Clark Capital Hill $0.00 + $0.00 + $10,077.79 + $8,217.80 = $18,295.60  /2= $9,147.80
Lewis And Clark Helena URD $0.00 + $0.00 + $29,299.68 + $34,809.26 = $64,108.94  /2= $32,054.47
Lewis And Clark Railroad URD $0.00 + $0.00 + $8,335.46 + $12,257.46 = $20,592.91  /2= $10,296.46

Lincoln Riverside $0.00 + $8,147.40 + $1,289.95 + $521.65 = $9,959.00  /2= $4,979.50
Missoula Bonner Mill Industrial District $0.00 + $13,985.83 + $12,046.09 + $30,841.45 = $56,873.37  /2= $28,436.68
Missoula Front Street URD (1-1F) $0.00 + $53,974.58 + $9,417.22 + $34,509.21 = $97,901.02  /2= $48,950.51
Missoula Hellgate $0.00 + $0.00 + $12,371.39 + $15,595.89 = $27,967.28  /2= $13,983.64
Missoula North Reserve Scott Street $0.00 + $0.00 + $22,805.81 + $40,541.21 = $63,347.03  /2= $31,673.51
Missoula River Front URD (1-1R) $0.00 + $9,315.85 + $7,062.40 + $12,562.23 = $28,940.48  /2= $14,470.24
Missoula Technology District (20-3E) $0.00 + $15,364.77 + $277.48 + $518.03 = $16,160.29  /2= $8,080.14
Missoula The Wye $0.00 + $0.00 + $21,199.91 + $27,657.21 = $48,857.12  /2= $24,428.56
Missoula Urban Renewal District II (1-1C) $225,251.00 + $175,035.00 + $39,862.83 + $60,152.71 = $500,301.55  /2= $250,150.77
Missoula Urban Renewal District II (4-1C) $30,009.00 + $12,296.30 + $3,693.05 + $0.00 = $45,998.35  /2= $22,999.17
Missoula Urban Renewal District III (1-1D) $0.00 + $277,850.04 + $71,570.38 + $125,573.82 = $474,994.24  /2= $237,497.12

Park Livingston Urban Renewal $0.00 + $40,966.77 + $8,457.91 + $3,716.42 = $53,141.10  /2= $26,570.55
Park West End Industrial $0.00 + $13,189.12 + $1,826.63 + $5,845.79 = $20,861.54  /2= $10,430.77

Ravalli Hamilton Airport TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $1,425.23 + $0.00 = $1,425.23  /2= $712.62
Ravalli Hamilton NHURD $0.00 + $0.00 + $12,636.06 + $24,878.55 = $37,514.61  /2= $18,757.31
Ravalli North Stevensville Industrial $0.00 + $21,710.28 + $0.00 + $4,291.26 = $26,001.54  /2= $13,000.77
Ravalli Stevensville Airport TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $53.48 + $0.00 = $53.48  /2= $26.74

Silver Bow 1TD South Butte TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $9,903.93 + $16,430.19 = $26,334.12  /2= $13,167.06
Silver Bow Butte Uptown URA 1UP $0.00 + $0.00 + $11,216.87 + $13,630.31 = $24,847.18  /2= $12,423.59
Silver Bow Harrison Ave URD $0.00 + $0.00 + $29,030.58 + $39,755.43 = $68,786.01  /2= $34,393.01

Toole Industrial Park $0.00 + $0.00 + $1,104.83 + $0.00 = $1,104.83  /2= $552.41
Yellowstone East Billings $0.00 + $146,654.45 + $24,825.01 + $40,150.27 = $211,629.72  /2= $105,814.86
Yellowstone Laurel $0.00 + $72,175.16 + $11,883.65 + $28,684.23 = $112,743.04  /2= $56,371.52
Yellowstone Lockwood TEDD $0.00 + $0.00 + $10,512.35 + $27,817.55 = $38,329.90  /2= $19,164.95
Yellowstone South Billings Blvd $0.00 + $256,218.30 + $36,368.35 + $62,773.44 = $355,360.10  /2= $177,680.05
Yellowstone Expanded North 27th Street $0.00 + $211,820.57 + $54,976.09 + $64,004.15 = $330,800.81  /2= $165,400.41

Total $323,649.00 $1,668,844.35 $635,930.32 $987,312.16 $3,615,735.82 $1,807,867.91

FY2026 TIFs Entitlement Share Payment
Payments Distributed Semiannually 

Some TIFs may expire before payments go out if bonds are not renewed. This list will be updated before FY 2026 payments go out


	TIFS



